
F R E E  I M A G I N E
BUS SERVICE

Imagine Education offers our Gold Coast students 
the unique benefit of our FREE Imagine bus 
service. This bus service runs every day from 
Monday to Friday and transports our students 
to and from Broadbeach and Surfers Paradise, 
and between all our Gold Coast campuses.  Our 
convenient bus service runs twice daily, in the 
morning and afternoon, saving our students the 
significant costs of catching public transport. 

*Pick-up / Drop-off times and locations are only 
as per this Bus Service Timetable.

MAIN CAMPUS
13 Benowa Road, Southport QLD 4215

ASHMORE CAMPUS
151 Currumburra Road, Ashmore QLD 4214

SOUTHPORT RSL
36 Scarborough St, Southport QLD 4215

BROADBEACH LIBRARY CAR PARK
61 Sunshine Blvd, Mermaid Waters QLD 4218

CONDOR APARTMENTS
River View Parade, Surfers Paradise QLD 4217

PARADISE RESORT
122 Ferny Ave, Surfers Paradise QLD 4217, 
Gold Coast Hwy bus stop

M O R N I N G  B U S  R U N
08:00	    Pick-up Broadbeach Library
08:15	    Pick-up Condor Apartments 
08:20	    Pick-up Paradise Resort
08:30	    Pick-up/Drop-off for Southport Central Campus 
	     is at Southport RSL
08:40	    Drop-off Ashmore Campus
08:50	    Drop-off Main Campus
08:55	    Drop-off for Southport Central Campus is at Southport RSL

A F T E R N O O N  B U S  R U N
12:45	    Pick-up Condor Apartments
13:00	    Drop-off for Southport Central Campus is at Southport RSL
15:05	    Depart Main Campus
15:20 	     Drop-off ONLY Condor Apartments
15:30	     Drop-off ONLY  Southport Central Campus is
	     at Southport RSL
15:35	    Returning to Main Campus

* PLEASE NOTE ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND WILL VARY 
DEPENDING ON TRAFFIC

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, PLEASE SEE:
•	 Student Services Desk at the Main Campus
•	 Student Services Desk at Southport Central Campus
•	 Student Services Desk at Ashmore Campus

SURFSIDE BUS SERVICE:
Public bus near Southport Central at Australia Fair
Visit www.translink.com.au

CRICOS PROVIDER NO. 02695C  
NATIONAL PROVIDER NO. 31302  
IMAGINE EDUCATION AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
INVESTING IN IMAGINATIONS

WWW.IMAGINEEDUCATION.COM.AU
INFO@IMAGINEEDUCATION.COM.AU


